Isinkode

DK0002000421
DK0002001825
DK0002001908
DK0002003953
DK0002004092
DK0002004175
DK0002004258
DK0002004845
DK0002004928
DK0002005495
DK0002005735
DK0002005818
DK0002006030
DK0002006113
DK0002006386
DK0002006469
DK0002006543
DK0002006899
DK0002011113
DK0002011386
DK0002011469
DK0002011899
DK0002011972
DK0002012004
DK0002012350
DK0002012434
DK0002012517
DK0002012780
DK0002013408
DK0002013838
DK0002013911
DK0002014216
DK0002014489
DK0002014562
DK0002014646
DK0002014729
DK0002014802
DK0002014992
DK0002015023
DK0002015106
DK0002015296
DK0002015536
DK0002015619
DK0002016260
DK0002016344
DK0002016427
DK0002016500
DK0002016856
DK0002017078

Valuta
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
EUR

Terminsdato

20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101

Belgb
803.000
163.000
168.000

1.052.000
5.233.000
224.000
669.000
3.333.000
1.278.000
9.000
97.000
783.000
9.562.000
5.070.000
554.000
885.000
73.000
403.000
219.000
203.245.000
4.300.000
314.000
19.459.000
142.000
9.424.000
77.677.000
13.062.000
230.434.000
66.446.000
2.574.000
8.083.000
140.905.000
265.760.000
6.709.000
218.328.000
246.366.000
2.055.000
35.317.000
119.309.000
3.011.000
14.786.000
1.915.000
661.000
8.112.000
1.225.000
9.261.000
18.827.000
6.995.000
2.287.000



DK0002020452
DK0002020619
DK0002020882
DK0002020965
DK0002021187
DK0002021260
DK0002021344
DK0002021427
DK0002021500
DK0002021773
DK0002021930
DK0002022078
DK0002022151
DK0002022235
DK0002022581
DK0002023209
DK0002024876
DK0002024959
DK0002025097
DK0002025170
DK0002025766
DK0002025840
DK0002026061
DK0002026228
DK0002026301
DK0002026491
DK0002026657
DK0002027036
DK0002027465
DK0002027895
DK0002027978
DK0002028000
DK0002029081

DK0002012780
DK0002014489
DK0002021187
DK0002023209

DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK

DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK

20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101

20140401
20140401
20140401
20140401

2.060.000
3.242.000
2.969.000
99.159.000
12.931.000
78.601.000
10.575.000
1.984.000
1.796.000
33.864.000
916.000
3.552.000
513.000
937.000
20.963.000
242.988.000
299.232.000
3.725.000
15.063.000
19.604.000
826.000
1.856.000
6.608.000
9.775.000
417.000
55.487.000
140.370.000
2.604.000
7.061.000
19.237.000
1.131.000
3.195.000
917.000

985.000
959.000

50.000
430.000



