

Isinkode	Valuta	Terminsdato	Beløb
DK0002000421	DKK	20140101	803.000
DK0002001825	DKK	20140101	163.000
DK0002001908	DKK	20140101	168.000
DK0002003953	DKK	20140101	1.052.000
DK0002004092	DKK	20140101	5.233.000
DK0002004175	DKK	20140101	224.000
DK0002004258	DKK	20140101	669.000
DK0002004845	DKK	20140101	3.333.000
DK0002004928	DKK	20140101	1.278.000
DK0002005495	DKK	20140101	9.000
DK0002005735	DKK	20140101	97.000
DK0002005818	DKK	20140101	783.000
DK0002006030	DKK	20140101	9.562.000
DK0002006113	DKK	20140101	5.070.000
DK0002006386	DKK	20140101	554.000
DK0002006469	DKK	20140101	885.000
DK0002006543	DKK	20140101	73.000
DK0002006899	DKK	20140101	403.000
DK0002011113	DKK	20140101	219.000
DK0002011386	DKK	20140101	203.245.000
DK0002011469	DKK	20140101	4.300.000
DK0002011899	DKK	20140101	314.000
DK0002011972	DKK	20140101	19.459.000
DK0002012004	DKK	20140101	142.000
DK0002012350	DKK	20140101	9.424.000
DK0002012434	DKK	20140101	77.677.000
DK0002012517	DKK	20140101	13.062.000
DK0002012780	DKK	20140101	230.434.000
DK0002013408	DKK	20140101	66.446.000
DK0002013838	DKK	20140101	2.574.000
DK0002013911	DKK	20140101	8.083.000
DK0002014216	DKK	20140101	140.905.000
DK0002014489	DKK	20140101	265.760.000
DK0002014562	DKK	20140101	6.709.000
DK0002014646	DKK	20140101	218.328.000
DK0002014729	DKK	20140101	246.366.000
DK0002014802	DKK	20140101	2.055.000
DK0002014992	DKK	20140101	35.317.000
DK0002015023	DKK	20140101	119.309.000
DK0002015106	DKK	20140101	3.011.000
DK0002015296	DKK	20140101	14.786.000
DK0002015536	DKK	20140101	1.915.000
DK0002015619	DKK	20140101	661.000
DK0002016260	DKK	20140101	8.112.000
DK0002016344	DKK	20140101	1.225.000
DK0002016427	DKK	20140101	9.261.000
DK0002016500	DKK	20140101	18.827.000
DK0002016856	DKK	20140101	6.995.000
DK0002017078	EUR	20140101	2.287.000

DK0002020452	DKK	20140101	2.060.000
DK0002020619	DKK	20140101	3.242.000
DK0002020882	DKK	20140101	2.969.000
DK0002020965	DKK	20140101	99.159.000
DK0002021187	DKK	20140101	12.931.000
DK0002021260	DKK	20140101	78.601.000
DK0002021344	DKK	20140101	10.575.000
DK0002021427	DKK	20140101	1.984.000
DK0002021500	DKK	20140101	1.796.000
DK0002021773	DKK	20140101	33.864.000
DK0002021930	DKK	20140101	916.000
DK0002022078	DKK	20140101	3.552.000
DK0002022151	DKK	20140101	513.000
DK0002022235	DKK	20140101	937.000
DK0002022581	DKK	20140101	20.963.000
DK0002023209	DKK	20140101	242.988.000
DK0002024876	DKK	20140101	299.232.000
DK0002024959	DKK	20140101	3.725.000
DK0002025097	DKK	20140101	15.063.000
DK0002025170	DKK	20140101	19.604.000
DK0002025766	DKK	20140101	826.000
DK0002025840	DKK	20140101	1.856.000
DK0002026061	DKK	20140101	6.608.000
DK0002026228	DKK	20140101	9.775.000
DK0002026301	DKK	20140101	417.000
DK0002026491	DKK	20140101	55.487.000
DK0002026657	DKK	20140101	140.370.000
DK0002027036	DKK	20140101	2.604.000
DK0002027465	DKK	20140101	7.061.000
DK0002027895	DKK	20140101	19.237.000
DK0002027978	DKK	20140101	1.131.000
DK0002028000	DKK	20140101	3.195.000
DK0002029081	DKK	20140101	917.000
DK0002012780	DKK	20140401	985.000
DK0002014489	DKK	20140401	959.000
DK0002021187	DKK	20140401	50.000
DK0002023209	DKK	20140401	430.000